
9236 9236Menning - Pförring - Kösching - Eichstätt

Montag-Freitag

Menning, Ortsmitte ab
Oberdünzing, Ziegeleistraße
Dünzing, Staatsstraße
Forchheim, Alte Schule
Dötting
Wackerstein, Vohburger Straße
Wackerstein, Am Schloßweg
Wackerstein, Vohburger Straße
Dünzing, Dorfstraße
Dünzing, Am Weiher
Pettling, Kirche
Pförring, Dekan-Rösl-Straße
Pförring, Marktstraße
Pförring, Peter-Rosegger-Str.
Ettling
Hagenstetten, Ortsmitte
Unterdolling
Oberdolling, Bahnhofstraße
Oberdolling, Hauptstraße
Theißing, Kirche
Tholbath, Kirche
Demling, Tulpenweg
Großmehring, Ahornstraße
Großmehring, Köschinger Straße
Großmehring, Marienplatz
Großmehring, Kriegsstraße
Großmehring, Äußere Mühle
Großmehring, Dieselstraße
Katharinenberg
Kösching, Großmehringer Straße
Kösching, Am Stegbach
Kösching, Untere Marktstraße
Kösching, Altes Schulhaus
Kösching, Realschule
Lenting, Landratsamt
Lenting, Ernst-Rauwolf-Straße
Weißendorf
Biber
Mendorf, Feuerwehrhaus
Bettbrunn, Ortsmitte
Stammham, Osteranger
Stammham, Gewerbegebiet
Stammham, Jurastraße
Stammham, Schulstraße
Schelldorf, Attenzeller Straße
Biberg, Gartenstraße
Biberg, Kirche
Dunsdorf
Krut
Attenzell, Mojergasse
Attenzell, St.-Konrad-Straße
Schambach, Mühlenstraße
Schambachtal, Zur Forstermühle
Gungolding, Brücke
Pfalzpaint, Staatsstraße
Walting, Altmühlbrücke
Landershofen, Kreisstraße / Ampel
Eichstätt, Kipfenberger/Eichendorffstr.
Eichstätt, Hl. Familie
Eichstätt, Römerstr./Krankenhaus
Eichstätt, Universität
EI, Residenzplatz/ Altes Stadt
Eichstätt, Stadtbahnhof
Rebdorf, Busbahnhof an

S
05.54
05.56
05.58

06.01
06.02

06.05
06.07
06.08
06.11
06.14
06.16

06.18

06.21
06.23
06.25
06.35
06.45
06.46
06.47
06.48
06.54
06.56
06.57
06.59
07.01
07.04
07.05
07.08
07.11
07.14
07.17
07.20
07.27
07.29
07.31
07.33
07.34
07.36
07.38
07.43

S

06.40
06.45
06.47
06.49

06.52
06.53
07.00

07.04

07.09
07.11
07.13

07.17

07.25

07.29
07.33
07.35
07.40

S

06.51
06.53
06.54
06.56
06.59
07.01
07.03

07.06
07.08

07.16

07.19
07.23
07.25

S

07.09
07.11
07.13
07.14
07.17
07.19

07.22

07.23
07.26
07.35
07.37
07.42

S

gültig ab 04. Oktober 2024



9236 9236Eichstätt - Kösching - Pförring - Menning

Montag-Freitag

Eichstätt, Stadtbahnhof ab
Eichstätt, Bischöfliches Ordinariat
Eichstätt, Universität
EI, Schottenau-Schulzentrum
Eichstätt, Hl. Familie
Eichstätt, Kipfenberger/Eichendorffstr.
Landershofen, Kreisstraße / Ampel
Walting, Altmühlbrücke
Pfalzpaint, Staatsstraße
Gungolding, Brücke
Arnsberg, Wiesgrund
Schambachtal, Zur Forstermühle
Schambach, Mühlenstraße
Attenzell, St.-Konrad-Straße
Attenzell, Mojergasse
Krut
Dunsdorf
Biberg, Kirche
Biberg, Gartenstraße
Schelldorf, Attenzeller Straße
Stammham, Schulstraße
Stammham, Jurastraße
Stammham, Gewerbegebiet
Stammham, Osteranger
Hepberg, Römerstraße
Hepberg, Schulstraße
Hepberg, Kapellenweg
Bettbrunn, Ortsmitte
Mendorf, Feuerwehrhaus
Biber
Weißendorf
Lenting, Ernst-Rauwolf-Straße
Lenting, Landratsamt
Kösching, Realschule
Kösching, Ingolstädter Straße
Kösching, Rathaus
Kösching, Am Stegbach
Kösching, Untere Marktstraße
Kösching, Großmehringer Straße
Katharinenberg
Großmehring, Dieselstraße
Großmehring, Äußere Mühle
Großmehring, Kriegsstraße
Großmehring, Marienplatz
Großmehring, Köschinger Straße
Großmehring, Ahornstraße
Demling, Tulpenweg
Pettling, Kirche
Dünzing, Am Weiher
Dünzing, Dorfstraße
Wackerstein, Am Schloßweg
Wackerstein, Vohburger Straße
Dötting
Theißing, Rosenweg
Tholbath, Kirche
Kasing, Hauptstraße
Kasing, Kirchplatz
Oberdolling, Hauptstraße
Oberdolling, Bahnhofstraße
Oberdolling, Tollostraße
Unterdolling
Hagenstetten, Ortsmitte
Ettling
Pförring, Peter-Rosegger-Str.
Pförring, Marktstraße
Pförring, Dekan-Rösl-Straße
Dötting
Wackerstein, Vohburger Straße
Wackerstein, Am Schloßweg
Wackerstein, Vohburger Straße
Forchheim, Alte Schule
Dünzing, Staatsstraße
Oberdünzing, Ziegeleistraße
Menning, Ortsmitte an

S

13.07
13.09
13.15
13.19

13.21

13.23
13.25

13.30
13.32
13.33

13.36
13.39
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.49
13.51

13.53

S

13.07
13.09
13.15
13.19

13.22
13.25
13.26

13.28
13.29
13.31
13.33
13.34
13.35

S

13.09
13.12
13.15
13.17
13.19
13.21

13.32

13.51
13.52
13.54
13.55
13.59
14.00

14.01
14.02
14.04
14.06
14.07

14.10

S
13.15
13.17
13.18
13.21
13.23
13.25
13.27
13.35
13.39
13.41

13.43
13.45
13.47
13.48
13.50
13.52
13.54
13.55
13.57
14.03
14.04
14.05

14.13
14.14
14.15

15.35
15.37
15.40
15.42
15.44

15.45
15.46
15.48

15.49
15.55
15.57
15.58

16.01

16.13

16.14
16.15
16.16
16.18
16.20
16.21
16.22
16.23
16.24
16.25

S
16.20
16.22
16.23

16.26
16.28
16.30
16.38
16.42
16.44

16.46
16.48
16.50
16.51
16.53
16.55
16.57
16.58
17.00
17.06
17.07
17.08
17.10

17.20
17.22
17.24
17.25

17.28

17.30
17.32
17.35
17.37
17.38
17.39
17.40

17.41
17.42

17.45
17.47
17.48

16.25
16.27
16.29
16.31
16.32
16.34
16.36
16.38
16.39
16.41

MD S

gültig ab 04. Oktober 2024


